

05
25.04.2023
Ct. No.237
pg.

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

CO 261 of 2023

Bajoria Finance Private Limited & Ors.
Vs.
JIS University & Anr.

Mr. Probal Kumar Mukherjee, Sr. Advocate
Mr. Bhaskar Mukherjee
... For the petitioners

Mr. Saptansu Basu, Sr. Advocate
Mr. Souvik Ganguly
Mr. Sarosij Dasgupta
Ms. Mini Agarwal
... For the opposite party

The matter is released from my list on my personal
ground.

(Bibhas Ranjan De, J.)