

December 13, 2024
Sl. No. 3
Court No.36
s.biswas

CO 261 of 2023
With
CAN 1 of 2024

Bajoria Finance Private Limited and others
vs.
JIS University and another

Mr. Bhaskar Mukherjee

... for the petitioners

Fresh service of the application upon the
respondents.

Let the matter appear after ensuing Christmas
Vacation.

Affidavit of service to be filed on the returnable
date.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)